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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 GNU C compiler

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

fd2inline.lha
gcc263_install.lha
GccFindHit.lha
ixemul_bin.lha
ixemul_src.lha
objam02.1lha

dev/gcc
dev/gcc
dev/gcc
dev/gcc
dev/gcc
dev/gcc

Size Age Description

22K
13K
19K
1.4M
1.4M
90K

Updated and improved fd2inline
Gcc installer script

FindHit for gcc compiled programs, V1.

IXemul.library 41.0
IXemul.library 41.0
An Objective C environment. V0.2
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